
City Park Recreation Center GYM Schedule
January 6-March 16, 2025

Side East West East West East West East West East West East West East West
6a
7a
8a
8:30a

9a

10a

11a

12p
12:30p

1p

2p
3p
3:30p

4p
5p
5:30p

6p

7p

8p
8:45p

Pickleball

12-3p

Basket-

ball

6-8:30a

Basket-

ball

6-8:30a

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Basketball

(Cross-Court)

Basketball*

(Drop-in)

Includes dates outside of

scheduled league dates

Badminton

Club

Sunday

Basketball

7a-12p

Basketball

7-10a

Pickleball

9a-12p
Badminton

Club

10a-2p

SaturdayFriday

Volley-

ball

9a-12p

Basket-

ball

5-9p

Badminton

Club

5-8:45pm Facility

closes at 7pm

Pickleball

Skills & 

Drills

9a-12p

Pickleball

9a-12p

Pickleball

9a-12p

Pickleball

9a-12p

Pickleball

Skills & 

Drills

12-3p

   No music systems allowed                                                                                                        Schedule subject to change without notice

Pickleball

League

5:30-9p

(Set -up 5p) 

Pickleball

League

5:30-9p

(Set -up 5p) 

Basket-

ball

5-9p

Pickle-

ball

6-8:45p
(Set -up 

5:30p) 

*DROP-IN Basketball is available during non-scheduled time periods (single basket play ONLY)

Volleyball Leagues
(registration required)

Women - Mondays

 Jan 6 - Mar 17

Mar 31 - Jun 2

Pickleball - Doubles Leagues
(registration required)

Men/Women (Int & Adv)

Tue, Jan 7 - Mar 4; Mar 11-May 6

Coed (Int & Adv)

Thu, Jan 9-Mar 6; Mar 13-May 8

Pickleball

(Drop-In)

Pickleball - 

Skills & Drills

(Drop-in)

12/29/2024


