City Park Recreation Center GYM Schedule

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday	
<u>Side</u>	<u>East</u>	<u>West</u>	<u>East</u>	West	<u>East</u>	West	<u>East</u>	West	East	West	<u>East</u>	West	<u>East</u>	West
6a 7a 8a				Basket- ball 6-8:30a				Basket- ball 6-8:30a					Basketball	
8:30a											Basketball 7a-12p		7-10a	
9a 10a	Volley- ball		Pickleball Skills & Drills	Pickleball 9a-12p	Pickleball 9a-12p		Pickleball 9a-12p		Pickleball 9a-12p				Badminton	
11a	9a-12p		9a-12p											
12p 12:30p 1p							Pickleball 12-3p					_	ub a-2p	
2р _{3р}							12-3p							
3:30p 4p														
^{5p} 5:30p 6p 7p 8p	Basket- ball 5-9p		Pickleball League 5:30-9p (Set -up 5p)		Badminton Club 5-8:45pm		Pickleball League 5:30-9p (Set -up 5p)				Pickle- ball 6-8:45p (Set -up 5:30p)		Basket- ball 5-9p	
8:45p Volleyball Leagues (registration required)				<u>Pickleball - Do</u> (registration Men/Womer		n required)		_	leball op-In)	Pickleball - Skills & Drills (Drop-in)		Basketball (Cross-Court)		
Women - Mondays Jan 6 - Mar 17 Mar 31 - Jun 2					Tue, Jan 7 - Mar 4; Mar 11-May 6 Coed (Int & Adv) Thu, Jan 9-Mar 6; Mar 13-May 8			Basketball* (Drop-in) Includes dates outside of scheduled league dates				Badminton Club		

*DROP-IN Basketball is available during non-scheduled time periods (single basket play ONLY)

No music systems allowed

Schedule subject to change without notice